
TRANSPORTATION COMPANIES 

All-Ways Trucking Inc. 
Karl Vonstrahl  
541-494-1465 (Direct Line) / 800-888-6230 (Office) 

B4 Logistics, Inc. 
Jake Kerner 
940-300-2688 (Cell) 360-433-9507 X-236 (Office) 
JacobK@b4logistics.com 

David R. Scott 
360-513-6222 (Cell) / 360-433-9507 X-242 (Office) 
david@b4logistics.com 

FWF 
Tyler Muller 
616-600-8528 (Office) 
mullert@fwf.com 

Fusion Transport 
Brad Johnson 
865-973-5970 (Cell) / 629-837-0563 (Office) 
bjohnson@fusiontransport.com 

Kono Kogs, Inc. 
Boyd Konowalski 
920-246-5022 (Cell) 
boyd@konokogs.com 

Total Quality Logistics 
Kenneth Bunn 
252-229-1239 (Cell) / 513-831-2600 x-47844 (Office) 
KBunn@tql.com 

Niko Mattson 
216-970-0881 (Cell) / 800-580-3101 X-41576 (Office) 
NMattson@TQL.com 

Trident Transport 
Logan Keith 
423-602-4264 (Cell) / 423-805-3705 X-273 
Logan.Keith@tridenttransport.com 

Windward Transportation Co. 
Kurt Ross 
770-772-4577 
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